

MR-3054(New) (Sarband)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

N/WORKI - M/R of road form. NH 10 & Jamuna Bridge to Sandahi
Agreement NO - 82/MBD/2021-22 Date 12.04.2021.

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमोडल पुपरी

DIVISION

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमोडल
मुसंड

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NO-2522

Agency: - Shree Anandh Mithila Constn Pvt Ltd M42.

1st and final Bill

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

[illegible]

Continuation

- Abstract of Cost :-

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Clearing and Grubbing by (manual means) including uprooting wild vegetation - grass, bushes - etc alg vide TMB-P-01. alg 0.346 Ha @ 51133.76/m ³					17,692.00
(2) Construction of Subgrade and Earthen Shoulders - alg 674.70 m ³ @ 175.22/m ³					118,221.00
(3) Construction of G.S.B. Gr II by providing well graded material spreading in uniform layer alg vide TMB-P-03/- alg 85.05 @ 1973.69/m ³					1,67,862.00
(4) Providing laying, spreading and compacting WBM - Gr II alg vide TMB-P-05 alg 50.01 @ 3503.55/m ³					1,75,213.00
(5) Providing laying spreading and compacting WBM - Gr III alg vide TMB-P alg 89.17 m ³ @ 3251.02/m ³					2,89,893.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Providing and applying with Bitumen emulsion (SS1).					
alg vide TMB-P-07.					
alg 1188.99 m ² @ 42.19/m ² =					50163.00
(7) Providing and applying with bitumen emulsion (RS1)					
alg vide TMB-P-07.					
alg 1222.74 m ² @ 14.34/m ² =					17534.00
(8) Providing laying and rolling Primix bitumen surfacing.					
20 mm thick.					
alg 1222.74 m ² @ 206.39/m ² =					2,52,361.00
(9) Providing and applying with bitumen emulsion (RS1)					
alg vide TMB-P-08.					
alg 6487.50 m ² @ 12.02 m ² =					77,980.00
(10) Providing laying and rolling SDBC					
alg vide TMB-P-08.					
alg 162.19 m ³ @ 10503.56/m ³ =					1703572.00
					267

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) R.C.C M 15 grade concrete					
Kilometre stone-					
(i) Km stone-					
alg 03 Nos @ 2198.25/-					
					each = 6595.00/-
(ii) 200 mt Stone.					
alg 07 Nos @ 609.42					each = 4266.00/-
(12) Providing and fixing.					
Direction and place.					
identification sign board					
alg 1.92 m ² @ 12307.01/m ²					23629.00
(13) Providing and fixing Retrao-					
reflectorised, sign board -					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle -					
alg 2.00 Nos @ 3584.31					each = 7169.00/-
(ii) 600 mm circular -					
alg 2.00 Nos @ 3783.99					each = 7568.00/-
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm.					
rectangular					
alg 2.00 Nos @ 3654.87					each = 7310.00

Continuation

Continuation

20.06.98